
 2
5 

 3
.9

8 
 4

 

 2
0.

4 

 1
23

 

 61 

(2) M20 Conduit Entry
(Other Sizes on Request)
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 (4) 5.50 DRAWNREV UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 3.2 microns
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.25mm
   ANGULAR: 0.5

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

DATE

MATERIAL:

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:4 SHEET 1 OF 1 A4
Aluminium

WEIGHT(g): 1.2kg

SRA-DIM011

Valve Position Monitor
(also applies to SRX - Ex i Versions)
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